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1040197 Laura M. Murphy APPOINT-GARY PERINAR Withdrawn Pursuant Rule 10-2 (f)S01/05/2026

House
Bills Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

04261 Martha Deuter LIBRARIES-GRANTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Martha DeuterH01/05/2026
04262 Curtis J. Tarver, II ILLEGAL RECORDING-MINORS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Curtis J. Tarver,

II
H01/05/2026

04263 Curtis J. Tarver, II GRATUITY ALLOWANCE-HOME
RULE

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Curtis J. Tarver,
II

H01/05/2026

04264 Jay Hoffman PRIV BUSINESS/VOC SCH-EXEMPT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay HoffmanH01/05/2026
04265 Daniel Didech TWP CD-DISORDERLY CONDUCT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026
04266 Daniel Didech TWP CD-WEBSITE MEETING

NOTICE
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026

04267 Daniel Didech TWP CD QUORUM Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026
04268 Daniel Didech TWP CD-CONTRACTS NEAR

ELECTION
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026

04269 Daniel Didech TOWNSHIPS DISSOLUTIONS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026
04270 Daniel Didech HWY CD-ABOLISH RD DISTRICT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026
04271 Daniel Didech TWNSHP CD-PARK-RELATED

POWERS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026

04272 Michael Crawford GAS APPLIANCE LABELING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael
Crawford

H01/05/2026

04273 Daniel Didech CORPORATE OPPORTUNITIES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/05/2026
04274 Jay Hoffman DCEO-MASTER REDEVELOPMENT

PLAN
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay HoffmanH01/05/2026

04275 Michael J. Coffey, Jr. CRIM PRO-PRETRIAL DETENTION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael J.
Coffey, Jr.

H01/05/2026

04276 Jaime M. Andrade, Jr. SCH CD-CHICAGO-CO-LOCATION
DEF

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jaime M.
Andrade, Jr.

H01/05/2026

04277 Rita Mayfield NOTARIES-APPLICATION BY FELON Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rita MayfieldH01/05/2026
04278 Rita Mayfield PARK DISTRICT BOARD

VACANCIES
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rita MayfieldH01/05/2026

04279 Rita Mayfield PASSENGER RAIL PLANNING ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rita MayfieldH01/05/2026
04280 Michelle Mussman SCH CD-SPEC ED-NOTICES-FORMS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michelle

Mussman
H01/05/2026

04281 Lisa Davis VEH CD-SPEED CAMERAS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lisa DavisH01/05/2026
04282 Amy Briel MEDICAL CARE REFERRALS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy BrielH01/05/2026
04283 Michael Crawford 1ST-GENERATION HOMEBUYER

LOANS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael
Crawford

H01/05/2026

04284 Justin Cochran PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Justin CochranH01/05/2026
04285 Kelly M. Cassidy CRIM CD&CD CORR-FIREARM

OFFENS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kelly M. CassidyH01/05/2026

04286 Sonya M. Harper CANNABIS EQUITY COMMISSION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sonya M. HarperH01/05/2026
04287 Dagmara Avelar INS CODE-PUBLIC ADJUSTERS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dagmara AvelarH01/05/2026
04288 Lindsey LaPointe PROMPT PAYMENT-INTEREST Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lindsey LaPointeH01/05/2026
04289 Joyce Mason PTELL-ENERGY GRANTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce MasonH01/06/2026
04290 Jed Davis PROP TX-BILL OF RIGHTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/06/2026
04291 Norine K. Hammond WILDLIFE CD-UAV TRACKING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Norine K.

Hammond
H01/06/2026

04292 Norine K. Hammond FIRE DISTRICTS-FUND TRANSFER Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Norine K.
Hammond

H01/06/2026
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04293 Dan Swanson USE/OCC TX-FARM EQUIPMENT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan SwansonH01/06/2026
04294 Kyle Moore INC TX-LGDF TRANSFERS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kyle MooreH01/06/2026
04295 Jed Davis PUBLIC SAFETY CAREER

PATHWAYS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/06/2026

04296 Jed Davis WORKFORCE PIPELINE ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/06/2026
04297 Jed Davis CD CORR-FAMILY NOTIFICATION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/06/2026
04298 Jed Davis DCFS-CHILD WELFARE-INTEGRITY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/06/2026
04299 Jed Davis SCH SPENDING

EFFICIENCY&RELIEF
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/06/2026

04300 Patrick Windhorst CAMPGROUND LICENSING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Patrick
Windhorst

H01/06/2026

04301 Daniel Didech SCHOOL STUDENT RECORD Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/06/2026
04302 Daniel Didech INTEREST-PREPAYMENT PENALTY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/06/2026
04303 Kevin John Olickal CD CORR-PAROLE LENGTH Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kevin John

Olickal
H01/06/2026

04304 Katie Stuart HIGHER ED STUDENT BILL OF RTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Katie StuartH01/06/2026
04305 Kimberly Du Buclet DCEO-LIBRARIES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kimberly Du

Buclet
H01/06/2026

04306 Bob Morgan CANNABIS REFORM Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Bob MorganH01/06/2026
04307 Joyce Mason IDNR PROCUREMENT EXEMPTION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce MasonH01/06/2026
04308 Martha Deuter GUARDIAN-ADULT W/

DISABILITIES
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Martha DeuterH01/06/2026

04309 Maura Hirschauer POW MIA RECOGNITION DAY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Maura
Hirschauer

H01/06/2026

04310 Bob Morgan $IEMA-OHS-NFP GRANTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Bob MorganH01/06/2026
04311 Jay Hoffman CRIM CD-OBSCENITY CIVIL

ACTION
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay HoffmanH01/06/2026

04312 Maurice A. West, II DOM VIOLENCE-ORD PROT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Maurice A. West,
II

H01/07/2026

04313 Kimberly Du Buclet ALT RETAIL ELECTRIC SUPPLIER Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kimberly Du
Buclet

H01/07/2026

04314 William E Hauter EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN STAFFING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. William E HauterH01/07/2026
04315 Jed Davis POPULAR VOTE ACT-REPEAL Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/07/2026
04316 Jed Davis PROP TX-CERT OF ERROR-

VETERANS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/07/2026

04317 Jed Davis PROP TX-ASSESSMENT LIMIT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/07/2026
04318 Charles Meier STATE DESIGNATIONS-SODA Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Charles MeierH01/07/2026
04319 Jed Davis DATA CENTER-PROPERTY RTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/07/2026
04320 Jed Davis PROP TX-EXTENSIONS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/07/2026
04321 Jed Davis FLUORIDATION LOCAL AUTHORITY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/07/2026
04322 Kyle Moore IDOT-BONUS FOR STUDENT LOANS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kyle MooreH01/07/2026
04323 Kimberly Du Buclet COMMEMORATIVE DAY-EMMETT

TILL
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kimberly Du
Buclet

H01/07/2026

04324 Anna Moeller CILA PER DIEM REIMBURSEMENT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anna MoellerH01/07/2026
04325 Anne Stava POST CONVICTION-RESENTENCING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anne StavaH01/07/2026
04326 Anne Stava CD CORR-SENTENCE CREDIT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anne StavaH01/07/2026
04327 Curtis J. Tarver, II AUDITOR GENERAL-340B AUDIT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Curtis J. Tarver,

II
H01/07/2026

04328 Joyce Mason NON-APPROVED SMOKE
DETECTOR

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce MasonH01/07/2026

04329 Anthony DeLuca INC TX-DEDUCTION FOR TIPS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anthony DeLucaH01/07/2026
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04330 Martha Deuter INS CD-MEDICARE SUPP POLICIES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Martha DeuterH01/07/2026
04331 Amy Briel CONSUMER-TELEHEALTH BILLING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy BrielH01/07/2026
04332 Katie Stuart SEX OFFENDER REG-DRONES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Katie StuartH01/07/2026
04333 Daniel Didech DUI-CHANGE LIMIT 0.08 TO 0.05 Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/07/2026
04334 Rick Ryan SCH CD-REMOVE FOREIGN LANG

REQ
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Rick RyanH01/07/2026

04335 Kevin Schmidt TIF-VETERAN ORGANIZATIONS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kevin SchmidtH01/07/2026
04336 Stephanie A. Kifowit LOC GOV-DISABLED VET BUILD

FEE
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Stephanie A.
Kifowit

H01/07/2026

04337 Curtis J. Tarver, II SCH CD-COMMUNICATE W/
STUDENT

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Curtis J. Tarver,
II

H01/07/2026

04338 Sonya M. Harper CONDO-CI OMBUDSPERSON Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sonya M. HarperH01/07/2026
04339 Kimberly Du Buclet SCH CD-HIGH SCH-REGISTER

VOTER
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kimberly Du
Buclet

H01/08/2026

04340 Dagmara Avelar COURT OF CLAIMS-PROCEDURE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dagmara AvelarH01/08/2026
04341 Bob Morgan CORPORATIONS-REGISTERED

OFFICE
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Bob MorganH01/08/2026

04342 Dave Vella IDOR-MOBILE HOME PAYMENTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dave VellaH01/08/2026
04343 Dave Vella HIGHER ED-ADMISSION & TUITION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dave VellaH01/08/2026
04344 Dave Vella USE/OCC TX-HOLIDAY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dave VellaH01/08/2026
04345 Michael Crawford $SAFER PATHWAYS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael

Crawford
H01/08/2026

04346 Jed Davis DIRECT BLOOD DONATION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jed DavisH01/08/2026
04347 David Friess VEH CD-DISABLED VET PLATES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. David FriessH01/08/2026
04348 Dan Ugaste TOLL HWY-RATES FOR TRAILERS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan UgasteH01/08/2026
04349 Dan Ugaste FAMILIES-INTENDED PARENTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan UgasteH01/08/2026
04350 Martin McLaughlin INC TX-SMALL BUSINESS CREDIT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Martin

McLaughlin
H01/08/2026

04351 Jennifer Sanalitro VEH CD-RETRO LICENSE PLATES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jennifer SanalitroH01/08/2026
04352 Dan Ugaste VEH CD-REPEAL REDLIGHT

CAMERAS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan UgasteH01/08/2026

04353 Jennifer Sanalitro PRIVATE DETECTIVE BOARD
MEMBER

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jennifer SanalitroH01/08/2026

04354 Dave Vella SCH CD-CAREER PATHWAY
PROGRAM

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dave VellaH01/08/2026

04355 Dave Vella ICC TRANSPARENCY REPORTING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dave VellaH01/08/2026
04356 Robert "Bob" Rita PROP TX-REFUNDS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Robert "Bob"

Rita
H01/08/2026

04357 Robert "Bob" Rita PROP TX-DECISIONS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Robert "Bob"
Rita

H01/08/2026

04358 Robert "Bob" Rita PROP TX-REVISIONS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Robert "Bob"
Rita

H01/08/2026

04359 Nicolle Grasse LONG-TERM CARE BILL OF RIGHTS Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Nicolle GrasseH01/08/2026
04360 Katie Stuart BD HIGHER ED-SCH COUNSELOR Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Katie StuartH01/09/2026
04361 Katie Stuart CTY/MUNI CD-BUILDING

INSPECTOR
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Katie StuartH01/09/2026

04362 Lindsey LaPointe $ISAC-HUMAN SERVICE LOAN
REPAY

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Lindsey
LaPointe

H01/09/2026

04363 Sharon Chung PEN CD/GROUP INS-SURS SMP Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Sharon ChungH01/09/2026
04364 Jay Hoffman ARCHITECT SERVICES-MAX FEE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay HoffmanH01/09/2026
04365 Jay Hoffman METRO SANITARY DIST-RENAMING Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Jay HoffmanH01/09/2026
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04366 Hoan Huynh BILLIONAIRE HEDGE FUND FEE
ACT

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Hoan HuynhH01/09/2026

04367 Justin Slaughter CRIM PRO-VACATING SENTENCE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Justin SlaughterH01/09/2026
04368 Maurice A. West, II FATALITY REVIEW ACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Maurice A. West,

II
H01/09/2026

04369 Yolonda Morris NURSE LICENSURE COMPACT Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Yolonda MorrisH01/09/2026
04370 Anne Stava NAME CHANGE-GENDER ID Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Anne StavaH01/09/2026
04371 Eva-Dina Delgado PORTABLE SOLAR GENERATION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Eva-Dina

Delgado
H01/09/2026

04372 Eva-Dina Delgado SCH CD-LATINE STUDIES Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Eva-Dina
Delgado

H01/09/2026

Senate
Bills Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00025b Steve Stadelman SWIMMING FACILITY COLD SPA Public Act . . . . . . . . . 104-0458S01/08/2026

HR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00591 Kam Buckner CONGRATS-DERRICK M. ROSE Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Kam BucknerH01/05/2026
00592 Dan Swanson COMMEND-KEN MCCRACKEN &

OTHERS
Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Dan SwansonH01/06/2026

00593 Amy Elik CONGRATS-KMOX RADIO Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy ElikH01/07/2026
00594 Charles Meier UNPLUG ILLINOIS DAY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Charles MeierH01/07/2026
00595 Marcus C. Evans, Jr. COMMENDS-C. K. TRICHE-COLVIN Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Marcus C. Evans,

Jr.
H01/07/2026

00596 Emanuel "Chris" Welch MEMORIAL-BISHOP DR. C. PORTER Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Emanuel "Chris"
Welch

H01/08/2026

00597 Amy L. Grant CONGRATS-ST. ANDREWS GOLF Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Amy L. GrantH01/08/2026
00598 Michael J. Coffey, Jr. MEMORIAL-IRVIN F. SMITH Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Michael J.

Coffey, Jr.
H01/09/2026

HJR
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00048 Joyce Mason LCPL RUSSELL ROWE MEMORIAL
HWY

Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Joyce MasonH01/07/2026

00049 Daniel Didech BEVERLY SUSSMAN WAY Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Daniel DidechH01/09/2026

HJRCA
Sponsor Description Last Action

Last Act. Date
Chamber

00023 Chris Miller CONAMEND-VETO SESSION Filed with the Clerk by Rep. Chris MillerH01/06/2026
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